
Jugend
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend A      2. Durchgang vom 28.10.2011

SG Helmstadt 1 SV Bischbrunn 1 1119 : 1092
SchlagmÄller Julia 387 RÄppel Elisa 371
Biedermann Gerd 362 VÅth Anna 363
Wander Simon 370 Malek Aischa 358

SV Dorfprozelten 1 SV Faulbach 1 1012 : 1108
KrÄger Chantal 366 LÇber Marina 378
Brand Lukas 290 Hecker Tim 367
HÇrnig Jennifer 356 Weigand Milena 363

1. SG Helmstadt 1 1 2:0 1119
2. SV Neubrunn 1 1 2:0 1088
3. SV Faulbach 1 2 2:2 2212
4. SV Bischbrunn 1 2 2:2 2197
5. SV Dorfprozelten 1 2 0:4 2029

1. SchlagmÄller Julia SG Helmstadt 1 387 Ringe
2. LÇber Marina SV Faulbach 1 378 Ringe
3. RÄppel Elisa SV Bischbrunn 1 371 Ringe
4. Wander Simon SG Helmstadt 1 370 Ringe
5. Hecker Tim SV Faulbach 1 367 Ringe
6. KrÄger Chantal SV Dorfprozelten 1 366 Ringe
7. VÅth Anna SV Bischbrunn 1 363 Ringe
8. Weigand Milena SV Faulbach 1 363 Ringe
9. Biedermann Gerd SG Helmstadt 1 362 Ringe
10. Malek Aischa SV Bischbrunn 1 358 Ringe
11. HÇrnig Jennifer SV Dorfprozelten 1 356 Ringe
12. Harant Elias SG Helmstadt 1 331 Ringe
13. Laura Kirchner SV Faulbach 1 320 Ringe
14. Brand Lukas SV Dorfprozelten 1 290 Ringe
15. Roos Yvonne SV Bischbrunn 1 281 Ringe



Jugend
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend B      2. Durchgang vom 28.10.2011

KKS Altfeld 1 SV Neubrunn 2 1000 : 993
Englert Moritz 343 Kemmer Josef 343
Pfenning Christoph 342 KnÇrzer Jan 335
Gerberich Markus 315 Volk Tobias 315

Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 SC Birkenfeld 1 884 : 971
Jannek Paul 308 HÇrning Felix 342
Feser Manuel 280 Konrad Michael 334
Lang Florian 296 Eisert Stephan 295

1. KKS Altfeld 1 1 2:0 1000
2. SV Neubrunn 2 2 2:2 1998
3. SC Birkenfeld 1 2 2:2 1876
4. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 2 2:2 1746
5. DJK Tiefenthal 1 1 0:2 267

1. Englert Moritz KKS Altfeld 1 343 Ringe
2. Kemmer Josef SV Neubrunn 2 343 Ringe
3. Pfenning Christoph KKS Altfeld 1 342 Ringe
4. HÇrning Felix SC Birkenfeld 1 342 Ringe
5. KnÇrzer Jan SV Neubrunn 2 335 Ringe
6. Konrad Michael SC Birkenfeld 1 334 Ringe
7. Gerberich Markus KKS Altfeld 1 315 Ringe
8. Volk Tobias SV Neubrunn 2 315 Ringe
9. Jannek Paul Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 308 Ringe
10. Lang Florian Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 296 Ringe
11. Eisert Stephan SC Birkenfeld 1 295 Ringe
12. Feser Manuel Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1 280 Ringe



Jugend
Gau Mittelmain

Jugend C      2. Durchgang vom 28.10.2011

KKS Lengfurt 1 SG Remlingen 1 835 : 900
Desch Marc 210 SeidenfuÉ Niklas 268
Tratz Manuel 314 Zorn Viktoria 343
Bauer Marina 311 Thoma Tim 289

KKS Altfeld 2 SV Bischbrunn 2 868 : 947
Pfenning Melanie 307 Nolte Heinrich 347
Mohr Katharina 250 Roos Benjamin 329
Fertig Sebastian 311 VÅth Lukas 271

1. SG Remlingen 1 2 4:0 1859
2. SV Bischbrunn 2 2 2:2 1886
3. KKS Altfeld 2 2 2:2 1767
4. KKS Lengfurt 1 1 0:2 835
5. SK Roden 1 1 0:2 817

1. Nolte Heinrich SV Bischbrunn 2 347 Ringe
2. Zorn Viktoria SG Remlingen 1 343 Ringe
3. Roos Benjamin SV Bischbrunn 2 329 Ringe
4. Tratz Manuel KKS Lengfurt 1 314 Ringe
5. Bauer Marina KKS Lengfurt 1 311 Ringe
6. Fertig Sebastian KKS Altfeld 2 311 Ringe
7. Pfenning Melanie KKS Altfeld 2 307 Ringe
8. Thoma Tim SG Remlingen 1 289 Ringe
9. VÅth Lukas SV Bischbrunn 2 271 Ringe
10. SeidenfuÉ Niklas SG Remlingen 1 268 Ringe
11. Mohr Katharina KKS Altfeld 2 250 Ringe
12. Desch Marc KKS Lengfurt 1 210 Ringe
13. Leimeister Sebastian SV Bischbrunn 2 200 Ringe


